

**PROJECT: Replacement of Bridge No. 074007 Birch Mill Road over Falls Brook
Town of Lyme, Connecticut**

				New England Road, Inc.		Suchocki & Son, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUAN.	UNIT MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	All WORK included in the Contract Documents except for WORK included under Item Nos. 2 through 8 below	1	L.S.	\$770,535.00	\$770,535.00	\$884,942.00	\$884,942.00
2	Additional Excavation, A.O.B.E.	20	C.Y.	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$35.00	\$700.00
3	Rock Excavation - No Blasting	10	C.Y.	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
4	Additional Granular Fill, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$55.00	\$550.00
5	Additional 3/4" Crushed Stone, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$65.00	\$650.00
6	Additional 3/8" Crushed Stone, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$65.00	\$650.00
7	Additional Trench Excavation, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$35.00	\$350.00
8	Additional Geotextile, A.O.B.E.	30	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$12.00	\$360.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$776,335.00		\$889,202.00

**PROJECT: Replacement of Bridge No. 074007 Birch Mill Road over Falls Brook
Town of Lyme, Connecticut**

				Machnik Bros., Inc.		Northern Construction Service, LLC	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUAN.	UNIT MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	All WORK included in the Contract Documents except for WORK included under Item Nos. 2 through 8 below	1	L.S.	\$945,580.00	\$945,580.00	\$1,056,000.00	\$1,056,000.00
2	Additional Excavation, A.O.B.E.	20	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00
3	Rock Excavation - No Blasting	10	C.Y.	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
4	Additional Granular Fill, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$80.00	\$800.00
5	Additional 3/4" Crushed Stone, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$95.00	\$950.00
6	Additional 3/8" Crushed Stone, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
7	Additional Trench Excavation, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$65.00	\$650.00
8	Additional Geotextile, A.O.B.E.	30	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$951,130.00		\$1,063,500.00

**PROJECT: Replacement of Bridge No. 074007 Birch Mill Road over Falls Brook
Town of Lyme, Connecticut**

				New England Infrastructure, Inc.		Schumack Engineered Construction	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUAN.	UNIT MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	All WORK included in the Contract Documents except for WORK included under Item Nos. 2 through 8 below	1	L.S.	\$1,067,000.00	\$1,067,000.00	\$1,090,748.00	\$1,090,748.00
2	Additional Excavation, A.O.B.E.	20	C.Y.	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
3	Rock Excavation - No Blasting	10	C.Y.	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
4	Additional Granular Fill, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$60.00	\$600.00
5	Additional 3/4" Crushed Stone, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
6	Additional 3/8" Crushed Stone, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$80.00	\$800.00
7	Additional Trench Excavation, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$25.00	\$250.00
8	Additional Geotextile, A.O.B.E.	30	S.Y.	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$1,074,400.00		\$1,098,848.00

**PROJECT: Replacement of Bridge No. 074007 Birch Mill Road over Falls Brook
Town of Lyme, Connecticut**

**Colonna Concrete & Asphalt Paving,
LLC**

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUAN.	UNIT MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	All WORK included in the Contract Documents except for WORK included under Item Nos. 2 through 8 below	1	L.S.	\$1,191,700.00	\$1,191,700.00
2	Additional Excavation, A.O.B.E.	20	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
3	Rock Excavation - No Blasting	10	C.Y.	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
4	Additional Granular Fill, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$500.00
5	Additional 3/4" Crushed Stone, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$500.00
6	Additional 3/8" Crushed Stone, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$500.00
7	Additional Trench Excavation, A.O.B.E.	10	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$500.00
8	Additional Geotextile, A.O.B.E.	30	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$300.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$1,198,000.00